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Electricity Performance Reporting Datasheet - Retail Indicators

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR ELECTRICITY RETAIL LICENSEES

Licensees should refer to the Electricity Retail Licence Performance Reporting Handbook for information on the definitions of electricity retail indicators listed in
these Datasheets. The Handbook is available on the ERA website (see link below):

https://www.erawa.com.au/electricity/electricity-licensing/regulatory-guidelines

As per section 4 of the handbook, retailers should complete the ‘number’ column in each worksheet as follows:

If the data is available:
Enter the data

If the activity did not occur:
Enter '0'
For example, if the retailer supplied electricity to residential customers but did not place any residential customers on an instalment plan, the data for indicator CCR 17 should be ‘0’.

If the activity is not applicable:
Enter 'n/a’

For example, if the retailer did not supply electricity to residential customers, indicator CCR 17 should be marked ‘n/a’.

If the data is unavailable:
Leave the data cell blank. Add a comment in the ‘comments’ cell explaining why the data cannot be provided.

If the data shows a change of more than 10% compared to last year’s data, the retailer should include the likely reason(s) for the change in the ‘comments’ column.

Some indicators (shaded blue) require a value as at 30 June.
Some indicators (shaded green) require a cumulative total value for the whole of the reporting year.

Some indicators require reporting to be on a per customer basis whereas others are on a per incident basis. For example, indicator CCR 17 (Total number of residential customers who are
subject to an instalment plan) should be reported on a per customer basis. This means that if a customer was placed on an instalment plan more than once during a reporting year, the
customer should only be counted once. Indicator CCR 40 (Total number of residential customer disconnections for failure to pay a bill) should be reported on a per incident basis. This
means that if a customer is disconnected more than once during the reporting year, then each disconnection should be recorded separately.



https://www.erawa.com.au/electricity/electricity-licensing/regulatory-guidelines
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Note:

Indicators that require a value as at 30 June are shaded green.

Indicators that require a cumulative total value for the whole of the reporting year are shaded blue.
Do not enter data into cells that are shaded yellow, these indicators are automatically calculated.
Do not enter data into cells that are shaded grey, they do not apply to that indicator.

Customer numbers

Basis of
Indicator No. Description Reporting Comments
Number

453

1,013,108

1,013,561

5,028

84,676

89,704

11
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Billing and payment

Basis of R i
IndicatorNo. Description asis of Reporting Comments
Number Percentage
131
0.0%
460
0.0%
CCR 15 Not used.
CCR 16 Not used.
66,798
6.6%
129,471
12.8%
CCR 21 Not used.
CCR 22 Not used.
410
0.5%
1,247
1.4%
8,611
9.6%
CCR 29 Not used.
CCR 30 Not used.
0
0
11,856
1.2%
481
0.5%
0
21,488

Billing and payment
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Disconnections for non-payment

IndicatorNo.

CCR 52 Not used.

Description

Disconnections for non-payment

Basis of Reporting Comments
Number Percentage

12,273
1.2%

631
0.7%

9,580
78.1%

3,078
25.1%

5,616
45.8%

290
2636.4%

32
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Reconnections

IndicatorNo.

Description

Reconnections

Basis of Reporting Comments
Number Percentage

4,968
40.5%

178
28.2%

4,451
36.27%

1,318
10.74%

2,369
19.30%

5,191
42.3%

37
0.7%

187
29.6%

1
0.5%
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Complaints
IndicatorNo. Description Basis of Reporting Comments
Number Percentage

16,754

624

13,564
81.0%

503
80.6%

0

4
0.6%

29
0.2%

3
0.5%

3,161
18.9%

114
18.3%

16,523
98.6%

16,631
99.3%

564
90.4%

598
95.8%

0

0

0
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Compensation payments

IndicatorNo.

Description

1
$180
18
$3,300
1
$20
Compensation payments Page 7 of 10
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Call centre performance

IndicatorNo.

Description

Basis of Reporting
Number Percentage Comment

958,159
778,211

81.2%
24
13,868

1.4%
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Energy bill debt

CCR 117 |[Indicator CCR 117 moved to 'Billing and Payment' section].

Energy bill debt and instalment plans for non-hardship customers Page 9 of 10
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Hardship customers

Indicator

No.

Description

Hardship customers

Basis of Reporting

Number

Value ($)

Comment

28,899

$767

16,068

752

$560

8,505

3,547

865

727

11,307

5,702

28,360

26,712

1,864

2,360

1,788

Page 10 of 10



	Read this first
	Customer numbers
	Billing and payment
	Disconnections for non-payment
	Reconnections
	Complaints
	Compensation payments
	Call centre performance
	Energy bill debt
	Hardship customers

